
Contractor Contact Optional Walkthru Attendee Email

Wenatchee Plan Center Mercedes Stewart plancenter@ridgelinegraphics.com

Morgan and Son Earthmoving Dan Morgan dmorgan1242@fairpoint.net

Contractor Plan Center Inc Brie Kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com

Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Alexandra Lavorato alex.lavorato@djc.com

Data Entry Specialist, Tri-City Construction Council Christina Camp christina@tcplancenter.com

Kriska LLC Kelly Kriska x kkriska@kriska.org

Thayer Excavation Todd Thayer x tthayerx@gmail.com

Smith Excavation Pete Cruickshank x pete@smithexcavation.com

Olin Excavation James Olin x olin@olinexcavation.com

Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin projectinfo@plancenter.net

Eagle Creek Alluvial Water Storage Project

Bid Due by 11 AM, Monday August 2nd, 2021
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